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RHU UPDATED FALL 2019-2020 CALENDAR 
FALL SEMESTER 
   

Tue – Thu Jul 16-18 Orientation and Registration / New Students Fall 2019 

Thu-Fri Aug 15-30 Payment of Fall 2019 Tuition and Fees  

Sat Aug 31 Hijra New Year / Holiday* 

Mon Sep 2 Classes Begin 

Tue – Thu Sep 3-5 Drop and Add Period 

Mon Sep 9 Ashoura Day / Holiday* 

Fri Nov 1 Founder’s Day 

Sat Nov 9 Prophet’s Birthday/ Holiday* 
Mon – Fri Nov 11-15 Advising Week / Spring 2020 for Continuing students 
Fri Nov 15 Last Day to Withdraw from Courses 
Sat Nov 16 Make up Day for lost MWF and MW Sessions 
Mon – Fri Nov 18-22 Online Registration Week / Spring 2020 for Continuing students 
Fri Nov 22 Independence Day / Holiday 
Sat Nov 30 Make up Day for lost MWF and MW Sessions 
Tue – Wed Dec 3-4 Orientation and Registration / New Students Spring 2020 
Fri Dec 13 Last Day of Classes 
Mon – Fri Dec 16-20 Final Examinations Period  

Fri – Fri Dec 20 –Jan 3 Payment of Spring 2020 Tuition and Fees  

Wed  Dec 25 Christmas /  Holiday 

Wed Jan 1 New Year / Holiday 
 

 

 
           

 
 

 
 


